Cumulative Count and Percent
Core Curriculum Workshop

Cumulative Cumulative
Count Percent Count Percent

1. Learning about general education and the core curriculum at other universities was useful.

Strongly Disagree 1 213 % 1 213 %
Disagree 2 4.26 % 3 6.38 %
Neutral 5 10.64 % 8 17.02 %
Agree 26 55.32 % 34 72.34 %
Strongly Agree 13 27.66 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
2. Learning about teaching innovations related to general education on our own campus was useful.
(Not Answered) 1 213 % 1 213 %
Strongly Disagree 2 4.26 % 3 6.38 %
Disagree 2 4.26 % 5 10.64 %
Neutral 4 8.51 % 9 19.15 %
Agree 20 42.55 % 29 61.70 %
Strongly Agree 18 38.30 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
3. The goals of the Core Curriculum Mini-Retreat were clear.
Strongly Disagree 4 8.51 % 4 8.51 %
Disagree 7 14.89 % 11 23.40 %
Neutral 14 29.79 % 25 53.19 %
Agree 16 34.04 % 41 87.23 %
Strongly Agree 6 12.77 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
4. Discussion with colleagues about the core curriculum was useful.
(Not Answered) 1 213 % 1 213 %
Strongly Disagree 1 213 % 2 4.26 %
Disagree 3 6.38 % 5 10.64 %
Neutral 1 213 % 6 12.77 %
Agree 18 38.30 % 24 51.06 %
Strongly Agree 23 48.94 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
5. The Provost's comments were a helpful basis for further discussion about the core.
Strongly Disagree 1 213 % 1 213 %
Disagree 9 19.15 % 10 21.28%
Neutral 7 14.89 % 17 36.17 %
Agree 17 36.17 % 34 72.34 %
Strongly Agree 13 27.66 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
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6. The amount of time dedicated to presentation in session one was about right.
(This was the session moderated by Terry Wildman before the coffee break.)

Strongly Disagree 1 213 % 1 213 %
Disagree 3 6.38 % 4 8.51 %
Neutral 13 27.66 % 17 36.17 %
Agree 21 44.68 % 38 80.85 %
Strongly Agree 9 19.15 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
7. The amount of time dedicated to presentation in session two was about right.
(This was the session after the coffee break with Jack Davis, Barbara Bekken,
John Moore, and others.)
Strongly Disagree 2 4.26 % 2 4.26 %
Disagree 3 6.38 % 5 10.64 %
Neutral 11 23.40 % 16 34.04 %
Agree 20 42.55 % 36 76.60 %
Strongly Agree 11 23.40 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
8. The amount of time dedicated to discussion was about right.
Strongly Disagree 3 6.38 % 3 6.38 %
Disagree 5 10.64 % 8 17.02 %
Neutral 6 12.77 % 14 29.79 %
Agree 27 57.45 % Y 87.23 %
Strongly Agree 6 12.77 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
9. Overall, | was satisfied with the contribution the mini-retreat made to the
campus conversation about the core curriculum.
Strongly Disagree 3 6.38 % 3 6.38 %
Disagree 6 12.77 % 9 19.15 %
Neutral 3 6.38 % 12 25.53 %
Agree 18 38.30 % 30 63.83 %
Strongly Agree 17 36.17 % 47 100.00 %
Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %
10. | would attend another session on the core curriculum.
Strongly Disagree 3 6.38 % 3 6.38 %
Disagree 1 213 % 4 8.51 %
Neutral 3 6.38 % 7 14.89 %
Agree 17 36.17 % 24 51.06 %
Strongly Agree 23 48.94 % 47 100.00 %

Total Responses 47 100 % 47 100 %



